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PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP

SING 
TOT

tie Flanagan, Kevin 136 9142-2618 211 232 226 224 682 27 709 $57.76
tie Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 190 207 247 165 619 90 709 $57.76
3 Hilsenbeck, John 88 226-13087 193 199 181 226 606 81 687 $39.65
4 Colbert, Harley 73 226-13182 191 195 203 195 593 87 680 $27.58
5 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 180 183 167 204 554 120 674 $15.50
6 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 212 258 208 177 643 24 667
7 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 188 171 172 223 566 96 662
8 Beveridge, Stephen 159 218-5735 175 195 187 144 526 135 661
9 Barton, Alan 159 218-1077 186 179 182 189 550 102 652
10 Beier, Ed 159 218-601 199 223 227 138 588 63 651
11 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 193 219 155 187 561 81 642
12 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 192 145 214 190 549 84 633
13 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 206 198 209 182 589 42 631
14 Donkonsics, John 73 8970-18904 196 174 181 202 557 72 629
15 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 180 187 149 170 506 120 626
16 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 183 173 160 168 501 111 612
17 Spicer, Donal 59 210-1236 174 140 200 133 473 138 611
18 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 153 142 180 475 126 601
19 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 176 148 166 146 460 132 592
20 Rossi, Dave 136 257-11428 207 196 154 194 544 39 583
21 Leyva, Hector 159 218-1227 198 179 161 163 503 66 569
22 Verlinden, Jay 19 15-177224 184 147 158 148 453 108 561
23 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 181 107 119 135 361 117 478

$198.25

18-Jun-19

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT
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Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
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SINGLES "B" DIVISION

AVG <174

PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID AVG GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP

SING 
TOT

1 Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 171 191 178 224 593 147 740 $61.31
2 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 163 140 192 227 559 171 730 $49.70
3 Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 169 200 197 173 570 153 723 $38.10
4 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 123 150 147 133 430 291 721 $26.50
5 Pitta, Dan 159 8041-24213 163 162 209 151 522 171 693 $14.89
6 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 171 169 193 180 542 147 689
7 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 165 195 159 164 518 165 683
8 Dibasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 145 143 169 144 456 225 681
tie Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 141 139 138 166 443 237 680
tie Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 156 185 146 157 488 192 680
tie Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 172 179 193 160 532 144 676
tie Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 122 169 114 99 382 294 676
13 Colombo, Larry 73 210-2113 157 161 150 165 476 189 665
14 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 164 149 181 160 490 168 658
15 Henry, Don 59 210-1694 169 140 192 166 498 153 651
16 Haworth, Emory 102 263-2921 164 141 161 178 480 168 648
17 Marshall, Duke 159 218-2100 172 177 155 156 488 144 632
18 Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 156 142 160 137 439 192 631
19 DeKelver, Jeane 173 8970-24838 173 157 197 135 156 141 630
20 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 173 182 152 150 484 141 625
21 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 164 155 148 147 450 168 618
22 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 161 139 120 170 429 177 606

$190.50

18-Jun-19

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Dublin

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
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DOUBLES "A" DIVISION

PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID

AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

1 Hilsenbeck, John 88 226-13087 350 239 181 222 642 81 1463 $51.50
2 Colombo, Larry 73 210-2113 350 188 198 165 551 189 1463 $51.50
2 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 363 195 184 196 575 111 1366 $36.05
4 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 363 157 208 195 560 120 1366 $36.05
3 DeKelver, Jeane 19G 8970-24838 365 156 200 194 550 141 1347 $15.45
6 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 365 177 192 203 572 84 1347 $15.45
4 Flanagan, Kevin 136 9142-2618 418 237 194 228 659 27 1346
8 Rossi, Dave 136 257-11428 418 178 227 216 621 39 1346
5 Beier, Ed 159 218-601 371 224 254 204 682 63 1329
10 Marshall, Duke 159 218-2100 371 146 164 130 440 144 1329
6 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 349 152 180 190 522 147 1295
12 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 349 148 186 166 500 126 1295
7 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 386 197 182 181 560 90 1281
14 Donkonsics, John 73 8970-18904 386 201 189 169 559 72 1281
8 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 405 216 185 163 564 24 1276
16 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 405 194 215 198 607 81 1276
9 Beveridge, Stephen 159 218-5735 373 148 167 182 497 135 1268
18 Leyva, Hector 159 218-1227 373 208 174 188 570 66 1268
10 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 378 165 171 187 523 144 1267
20 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 378 194 176 188 558 42 1267
11 Colbert, Harley 73 226-13182 379 198 150 153 501 87 1194
22 Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 379 161 150 199 510 96 1194
12 Barton, Alan 159 218-1077 349 157 164 157 478 102 1095
24 Pitta, Dan 159 8041-24213 349 116 114 114 344 171 1095

$206.00

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Dublin

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
AVE >=34818-Jun-19



DOUBLES "B" DIVISION

AVG<348

PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID

AVG 
SUM

GM 1 GM 2 GM 3 SCR HCP 
DOUB 
TOTAL

1 Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 340 166 171 193 530 153 1405 $47.62
2 Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 340 217 179 179 575 147 1405 $47.62
2 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 268 111 123 100 334 291 1377 $33.34
4 Dibasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 268 168 199 160 527 225 1377 $33.34
3 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 324 161 166 127 454 165 1366 $14.29
6 Steve Melina 19G 9005-27869 324 167 237 160 564 183 1366 $14.29
4 Henry, Don 59 210-1694 325 140 123 135 398 153 1316
8 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 325 176 185 212 573 192 1316
5 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 298 165 179 174 518 132 1304
10 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 298 125 122 113 360 294 1304
6 Haworth, Emory 102 263-2921 320 173 158 161 492 168 1267
12 Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 320 137 102 176 415 192 1267
7 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 314 169 168 163 500 141 1243
14 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 314 127 133 105 365 237 1243
8 Spicer, Donal 59 210-1236 335 146 144 187 477 138 1242
16 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 335 131 145 174 450 177 1242
9 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 345 136 160 171 467 168 1217
18 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 345 154 167 144 465 117 1217
10 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 343 151 157 150 458 171 1129
20 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 343 138 117 125 380 120 1129
11 Verlinden, Jay 19 15-177224 348 140 199 138 477 108 1025
22 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 348 195 77 0 272 168 1025

$190.50

18-Jun-19

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Dublin

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
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ALL EVENTS "A" DIVISION

PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB

SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

1 Hilsenbeck, John 88 226-13087 193 606 642 1248 162 1410 $44.00
2 Beier, Ed 159 218-601 199 588 682 1270 126 1396 $35.50

3 Flanagan, Kevin 136 9142-2618 211 682 659 1341 54 1395 $27.00

4 Bobo, Wiley 73 226-7032 190 619 560 1179 180 1359 $18.50

5 Carey, Bob 155 210-3810 180 554 560 1114 240 1354 $10.00

6 Cooper, Larry 19 226-161 193 561 607 1168 162 1330

7 Horton, Bob 155 9005-23921 183 501 575 1076 222 1298

8 Beveridge, Stephen 159 218-5735 175 526 497 1023 270 1293

9 Patterson, Tim 19 8970-24898 192 549 572 1121 168 1289

tie Colbert, Harley 73 226-13182 191 593 501 1094 174 1268

tie Clark, Paul 73 284-2776 188 566 510 1076 192 1268

12 Donkonsics, John 73 8970-18904 196 557 559 1116 144 1260

13 Dorsett, John 19 226-1013 212 643 564 1207 48 1255

14 Rossi, Dave 136 257-11428 207 544 621 1165 78 1243

15 Surratt, James 105 263-16851 176 460 518 978 264 1242

16 Barton, Alan 159 218-1077 186 550 478 1028 204 1232

17 Kaufmann, Gary 19 226-1525 206 589 558 1147 84 1231

18 Weller, Dan 8 8970-15868 178 475 500 975 252 1227

19 Spicer, Donal 59 210-1236 174 473 477 950 276 1226

20 Leyva, Hector 159 218-1227 198 503 570 1073 132 1205

21 Verlinden, Jay 19 15-177224 184 453 477 930 216 1146

22 Cordova, Frank 59 210-6331 180 506 380 886 240 1126

23 Braden, Dick 155 210-1497 181 361 465 826 234 1060

$135.00

18-Jun-19

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Dublin
AVG>=174

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
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ALL EVENTS "B" DIVISION

PLA
CE NAME BR USBC ID AVG SING DOUB

SCR 
TOT

HDCP
A/E 
TOT

1 Sisney, Ken 45 8719-2445 171 593 575 1168 294 1462 $41.84
2 Sabo, Jerry 59 210-12989 156 488 573 1061 384 1445 $33.92
3 Dibasilio, Ray 113 227-1686 145 456 527 983 450 1433 $26.00
4 Rainey, Tony 45 8719-4203 169 570 530 1100 306 1406 $18.08
5 Colombo, Larry 73 210-2113 157 476 551 1027 378 1405 $10.16
6 Hamro, Ron 59 210-4064 163 559 458 1017 342 1359
7 De Torres, Silver 19 8970-22930 171 542 522 1064 294 1358
8 Salazar, Russ 113 8960-3356 123 430 334 764 582 1346
9 Kaufmann, Tina 19G 226-7361 172 532 523 1055 288 1343
10 Ellingson, Dave 105 250-1478 122 382 360 742 588 1330
11 DeKelver, Jeane 19G 8970-24838 173 489 550 1039 282 1321
12 Haworth, Emory 102 263-2921 164 480 492 972 336 1308
13 Wyllie, Jim 19 226-15026 165 518 454 972 330 1302
14 Okumura, Victor 59 9005-25306 141 443 365 808 474 1282
15 Ferras, Miguel 59 219-394 173 484 500 984 282 1266
16 Tanaka, Gene 155 210-4314 164 450 467 917 336 1253
17 Haworth, Joyce 102G 2894-1862 156 439 415 854 384 1238
18 Tomlinson, Laverl 59 210-747 161 429 450 879 354 1233
19 Marshall, Duke 159 218-2100 172 488 440 928 288 1216
20 Pitta, Dan 159 8041-24213 163 522 344 866 342 1208
21 Henry, Don 59 210-1694 169 498 398 896 306 1202
22 Bennett, Gary 59 210-4139 164 490 272 762 336 1098

$130.00

18-Jun-19

DUBLIN SIR's 59 BOWLING TOURNAMENT

Dublin
AVG <174

Earl Anthony's Dublin Bowl
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